Department of Art and Art History - Spring 2025

Instructor | Office Location Email | subj | # | sec] Title | start Time| End Time | Days Bldg | Rm | Office Hours
Bang, Misoo Misoo.Bang@uvm.edu ARTS 1100 A Drawing 9:00AM 11:00AM MW COHEN 202 Tuesday 1:30-3:30
ARTS 1100 B Drawing 11:20AM  1:20 PM MW COHEN 202
ARTS 1100 C Drawing 1:40PM  3:40 PM MW COHEN 202
Barringer, Hoyt Williams 107 Hoyt.Barringer@uvm.edu ARTS 2710 A Clay: Hand Building 10:05AM 11:55AM TR WILLMS 106
ARTS 3700 A Clay: Hand Building 12:15PM  2:05PM TR WILLMS 106 Monday/Thursday 12-1
Beltre, Mildred Mildred.Beltre@uvm.edu ARTH 2870 B Art and Activism NYC Tuesday 11-1 and by appointment
Bradshaw, Julian Williams 409C Julian.Bradshaw@uvm.edu ARTS 4870 A Topics In: Current Art & Ed 4:05 PM 6:05 PM M WILLMS 409
Berger, Jen Williams 306 Jen.Berger@uvm.edu ARTS 1100 G Drawing 10:50AM  12:50PM M W WILLMS 416
ARTS 1400 A Perspectives on Art Making 1:30PM  3:30PM M W WILLMS 305 Monday 9:30-10:30 and 4-5 and by appointment
ARTS 3910 A SL:INTN Comm Engaged Arts 4:30PM  7:00 PM W WILLMS 409
Budington, Steve Williams 409A Steve.Budington@uvm.edu ARTS 2220 A Painting: Color and Invention 9:30AM  11:20AM TR WILLMS 213 Monday/Wednesday 11:30-12:30 and by appointment
Bull, Nicole Nicole.Bull@uvm.edu ARTS 2510 A Photography 10:05AM 11:50 AM MW WILLMS 415 Monday/Wednesday 12-1
ARTS 2510 B Photography 1:10PM  3:00PM M W WILLMS 415
Choi, Sooran Sooran.Choi@uvm.edu ARTH 1420 A Art History Il 11:40 AM 12:55PM TR WILLMS 301 Tuesday/Thursday 2:40-3:40
ARTH 2602 A Contemporary East Asian Art 1:15 PM 2:30PM TR WILLMS 402
DeLuca, Dominique Dominique.DeLuca@uvm.edu ARTH 1410 A Art History | 12:00PM 12:50PM MW F  WILLMS 301 Wednesday/Friday 1-2:30
ARTH 2200 B Global Middle Ages 3:30 PM 4:45 PM MW WILLMS 402
ARTH 3000 A The Medieval Image 4:35 PM 7:25PM T WILLMS 409
Helmstutler- Di Dio, Kelley Williams 410 Kelley.DiDio@uvm.edu
Tuesday 9-11 and by appointment
Fraser, Pamela Williams 209 Pamela.Fraser@uvm.edu ARTS 2200 A SL: Public Painting Projects 11:40AM  1:30PM TR WILLMS 213
ARTS 2220 A Painting: Color and Invention 9:30AM  11:20AM T R WILLMS 213 M 9:00A-10:30A | T 1:30P-2:00P
Gupid, Nicolei Cohen 205 Nicolei.Gupit@uvm.edu ARTS 2750 B Sculpture 11:40AM  1:30PM T R COHEN 116 Tuesday/Thursday 1:30-2:30
Karson, Jennifer Williams 401 Jennifer.Karson@uvm.edu ARTS 2410 A Graphic Design 11:40AM  1:30PM TR COHEN 201
ARTS 2600 A Generative Design 2:10PM  4:.00PM T R COHEN 201 Tuesday/Thursday 10-11
Kent, Jane Williams 310 jkent@uvm.edu ARTS 2320 A Printmaking: Silkscreen 12:00PM  1:50PM M W WILLMS 309
ARTS 3300 A Projects in Printmaking 2:50PM 4:40PM M W WILLMS 309 Tuesday 12-1 in person, 1-2 by appointment on TEAMS
Kojzar, Christopher Williams 211 Christopher.Kojzar@uvm.edu ARTS 2610 C Digital Art 4:35PM  6:25PM TR COHEN 201 Tuesday/Thursday 3:30-4:30
Lehner, Ace Williams 407 Ace.Lehner@uvm.edu ARTS 1400 B Perspectives on Art Making 425PM  6:15PM TR WILLMS 305
ARTS 2520 B Color Photography 11:40AM  1:30PM TR WILLMS 415 Tuesday 2-4
Mayhew, Jaimes Jaimes.Mayhew@uvm.edu ARTS 1100 E Drawing 9:00AM 11:00 AM TR WILLMS 416
ARTS 1100 F Drawing 11:20 AM 1:20PM TR WILLMS 416 Monday 3:30-5:30
ARTS 1100 H Drawing 4:25 PM 6:25PM TR WILLMS 416
ARTS 2100 A Intermediate Drawing 2:00PM  3:50PM TR WILLMS 416
McDevitt, Margaret Williams 403 Margaret.McDevitt@uvm.edu ARTS 1400 G Perspectives on Art Making 11:20AM  1:20PM TR WILLMS 206
ARTS 1400 H Perspectives on Art Making 1:40PM  3:40PM TR WILLMS 206
ARTS 2750 A Sculpture 9:10AM 11:00AM T R WILLMS 206 Thursday 3:20-5:20 by appointment
McDowell, William Williams 303 William.McDowell@uvm.edu Sabbatical
Madsen, Angelo Williams 210 Madsen.Minax@uvm.edu Sabbatical
sarah.richter@uvm.edu ARTH 2400 A Art of the Harlem Renaissance 10:05AM 11:220AM TR WILLMS 402 Wednesday 10-12
ARTH 2990 A African Art 11:40AM 12:55PM TR WILLMS 402
Siddle, John Williams 409C John.Siddle@uvm.edu ARTS 2410 A Graphic Design 8:30AM 10:20AM M W COHEN 201 By Appointment
Wallner, Heimo Heimo.Wallner@uvm.edu ARTS 2300 B Risograph 11:10AM  1:00PM MW WILLMS 309
ARTS 2630 A Animation for Artists 9:00 AM 10:50 AM MW WILLMS 305
White, Erika Williams 409A Erika.R.White@uvm.edu ARTS 2040 A Making Artists' Books 11:40 AM 1:30PM T R WILLMS 305
ARTS 4885 C Teaching Internship Seminar 4:.00PM  7:00PM R WILLMS 409 Thursday 2-4 or by appointment
Wood, Micah Williams 406 micah.wood@uvm.edu ARTS 1400 C Perspectives on Art Making 9:00AM 11:00 AM MW WILLMS 206
ARTS 2210 A Painting Ovservation & Image 1:50PM  3:40PM MW WILLMS 213
ARTS 2210 B Painting Ovservation & Image 11:40 AM 1:30PM MW WILLMS 213 Monday 4-6

Contact faculty directly for by-appointment availability. Office
hours offered in person and remotely via Microsoft TEAMS.

Please contact the Art Department with any questions: artdept@uvm.edu
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b Barringer, Hoyt ARTS 113 A Clay: Hand Building INPR  10:05AM 11:55AM T R WILLMS 106

g Hoyt.Barringer@uvm.edu ARTS 114 A  Clay: Wheel Throwing INPR 1:10PM 3:00PM M W  WILLMS 106

= ARTS 195 B  Ceramics Studies INPR 1:15PM 3:05PM TR WILLMS 106

&

b Budington, Steve ARTS 1 B Drawing MIXD 9:40 AM 11:30AM M W WILLMS 213  email for appointment
tZD Steve.Budington@uvm.edu ARTS 121 A  Painting: Observation & Image MIXD 11:40AM 1:30PM TR WILLMS 213 TEAMS/Phone/Email
- ARTS 122 A Painting: Color and Invention MIXD 12:00PM 1:50PM M W  WILLMS 213

& ARTS 221 A Projects in Painting MIXD 2:20PM  4:10PM M W WILLMS 213

o Davis, Cameron ARTS 1 C Drawing REMT 8:30AM 10:20AM M W  REMOTE RMT 100% Remote

tZD cdavis@uvm.edu ARTS 1 D Drawing REMT 10:50AM 12:40PM M W  REMOTE RMT email for appointment
- ARTS 12 B Perspectives on Art Making REMT  8:30AM 10:20AM TR REMOTE RMT TEAMS

& ARTS 12 C  Perspectives on Art Making REMT 10:50 AM 12:40PM T R REMOTE RMT

o Fraser, Pamela ARTS 12 A Perspectives on Art Making MIXD 9:30AM 11:20AM TR WILLMS 305

tZD Pamela.Fraser@uvm.edu

o

&

o |Frost, Andrew ARTS 138 B Color Photography MIXD 12:00PM 1:50PM M W  COHEN 101 ™M 2:00-3:00PM TEAMS
tZD apfrost@uvm.edu

o

&

b Glickman, Stephanie ARTH 6 A Western Art:Renaissance-Modern ONL  TBA ONLINE ONL TR 3:00-4:00PM
tZD Stephanie.Glickman@uvm.edu ARTH 165 OL1 Baroque Art & Architecture ONL TBA ONLINE ONL Email/TEAMS

= ARTH 196 B Women in European Art ONL TBA ONLINE ONL

&

b Karson, Jennifer ARTS 145 B  Graphic Design MIXD 11:40AM 1:30PM T R ONCMP TBD R 2:30-3:30PM by appt
tZD Jennifer.Karson@uvm.edu

o

&

b Kent, Jane ARTS 132 A Printmaking: Silkscreen MIXD 1:15PM 3:05PM TR WILLMS 309 W 11:00-1:00PM
tZD jkent@uvm.edu ARTS 230 A  Projects in Printmaking MIXD 1:15PM 3:05PM TR WILLMS 309

o

&

by McDevitt, Margaret ARTS 1 A Drawing REMT 2:20PM  4:10PM M W  REMOTE RMT

tZD Margaret.McDevitt@uvm.edu ARTS 12 D Perspectives on Art Making REMT  9:40AM 10:30AM M W  REMOTE RMT

= ARTS 12 E  Perspectives on Art Making REMT 1:15PM 3:05PM T R REMOTE RMT

& ARTS 141 A Sculpture REMT 12:00PM 1:50PM M W  REMOTE RMT

by McDowell, William ARTS 137 A Photography INPR  12:40PM 2:30PM M W  COHEN 208 T/R/F by appt

tZD William.McDowell@uvm.edu ARTS 137 B Photography INPR 3:00PM 4:50PM M W  COHEN 208 TEAMS/Email

E ARTS 237 A Advanced Photography INPR 9:30AM 11:20AM M W  COHEN 208

(7]

by Mierse, William ARTH 5 A Western Art:Ancient - Medieval ONL TBA ONLINE ONL by appointment
tZD William.Mierse@uvm.edu ARTH 196 E Roman Art ONL TBA ONLINE ONL

o

&

by Minax, Madsen ARTS 148 A Introduction to Video Art REMT 1:10PM 3:00PM M W  REMOTE RMT T 10:00-12:00PM by appt
tZD Madsen.Minax@uvm.edu ARTS 195 A Moving Image Manipulation REMT 10:50 AM 12:40PM M W  REMOTE RMT

o

&

o Warren-Hagan, Shelley ARTS 1E Drawing REMT 1:15PM 3:05PM TR REMOTE RMT F 1:00-1:30 by appt
g Shelley.Warren@uvm.edu ARTS 1 F Drawing REMT  3:30PM 5:20PM T R REMOTE RMT TEAMS

= ARTS 115 A Intermediate Drawing REMT 10:05AM 11:55AM T R REMOTE RMT

&

o White, Erika EDAR 291 A Internship TBA

g Erika.R.White@uvm.edu EDSC 226 C  Teaching Internship/Sem Art Ed TBA OFFCMP TBD

E EDSC 230 C Teaching for Results ONL TBA ONLINE ONL

(%]




Instructor Office Location Email Subj # | Sec Title Start Time End Time | Days | Bldg Rm Office Hours |
Beltre, Mildred Mildred.Beltre@uvm.edu ARTH 2870 B Art and Activism NYC Tuesday 11-1 and by appointment
Ji Steve Williams 409A Steve.Budington@uvm.edu ARTS 2220 A Painting: Color and Invention 9:30 AM 11:20 AM TR WILLMS 213 1y/Wednesday 11:30-12:30 and by appointment
Choi, Sooran Sooran.Choi@uvm.edu ARTH 1420 A Art History Il 11:40 AM 12:55PM TR WILLMS 301 Tuesday/Thursday 2:40-3:40
ARTH 2602 A Contemporary East Asian Art 1:15 PM 2:30PM TR WILLMS 402
Helmstutler- Di Dio, K¢ Williams 410 Kelley.DiDio@uvm.edu
Tuesday 9-11 and by appointment
Fraser, Pamela Williams 209 Pamela.Fraser@uvm.edu ARTS 2200 A SL: Public Painting Projects 11:40 AM 1:30PM TR WILLMS 213
ARTS 2220 A Painting: Color and Invention 9:30 AM 11:20AM T R WILLMS 213 M 9:00A-10:30A | T 1:30P-2:00P
Kent, Jane Williams 310 Jjkent@uvm.edu ARTS 2320 A Printmaking: Silkscreen 12:00 PM 1:50PM M W  WILLMS 309 Tuesday 12-1 in person, 1-2 by
ARTS 3300 A Projects in Printmaking 2:50 PM 4:40PM M W  WILLMS 309 appointment on TEAMS
Kojzar, Chri Williams 211 Christopher.Kojzar@uvm.edu ARTS 2610 C Digital Art 4:35 PM 6:25PM TR COHEN 201 Tuesday/Thursday 3:30-4:30
Lehner, Ace Williams 407 Ace.Lehner@uvm.edu ARTS 1400 B Perspectives on Art Making 4:25PM 6:15PM TR WILLMS 305
ARTS 2520 B Color Photography 11:40 AM 1:30 PM TR WILLMS 415 Tuesday 2-4
McDowell, William Williams 303 William.McDowell@uvm.edu Sabbatical
Madsen, Angelo Williams 210 Madsen.Minax@uvm.edu Sabbatical
Sarah Richter Williams 402 sarah.richter@uvm.edu ARTH 2400 A Art of the Harlem Renaissance 10:05 AM 11:20AM TR WILLMS 402 Wednesday 10-12
ARTH 2990 A African Art 11:40 AM 12:55PM TR WILLMS 402
White, Erika Williams 409A Erika.R.White@uvm.edu ARTS 2040 A Making Artists' Books 11:40 AM 1:30PM TR WILLMS 305
ARTS 4885 C Teaching Internship Seminar 4:00 PM 7:00 PM R WILLMS 409 Thursday 2-4 or by appointment
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